Industrial

State Industrial Accident Commission

State Board of Labor and Statistics

Stato Accident Fund

Bureau of.Mines

Financial

Bank Commissioner .
Francise Tax on Business Corporations

Land Rights
Land Office

Regulation of Corporations
Publie Service Commission

Promotion of Agriculture
Maryland Agriculture Society

University of Maryland

Interest on Investments for account of University of Md.........

State Tobacco Warehouse

Ground Rent of State Tbbacco Warehouse ....ocooccccicseceae..

Miscellaneous
Agricultural Fairs

Peninsula Horticultural Society

Conservation of Natural Resources
Conservation Commission

State Game Protection Fund

Geological and Economic Survey

State Board of Forestry

Conservation of Health
State Department of Health

Maintenance of Highways
Maintenance and Reconstruction

Lateral Road Gasoline Tax

Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax

State Road Construction

State Bridge Construction

Miscellaneous

Annapolis-Claiborne Ferry Company

Baltimore-Eastern Shore Ferry Company ....ooococcceocaeenn..,

Maintaining Homes, Hospitals, Asylums, State Boards, Etc.
Board of Mental Hygiene.

Board of State Aid and Charities

121,146.12
61,100.94

19,835.89

33,0561.78

23,630.15
132,745.17

5,000.00
832,700.40

15,000.00
1,000.00

211,140.00
""""" 14,536.65
54,324.00

468,626.83

12,899.44
6,396.66

451,616.38

309,488.83

1,862.011.66

81,752.74
178,316.92

61,474.54

4,731,729.33
2,568,335.91
894,375.64
6,330,888.47
571,637.80
11,988.44
23,000.00
25,000.00

121,146.12
61,100.94
451,616.38
19,835.89

33,051.78
309,488.83

23,630.15
132.745.711

5,000.00
2,697,712.06
4,673.74
90,440.35
448.11

15,000.00
1,000.00

292,892.74
178,316.92

14,536.65
115,798.54

468,526.83

4,731,729.33
2,568,335.91
894,375.64
6,330,888,47
571,637.80
11,988.44
23,000.00
25,000.00

12,899.44
6,396.66
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