			,		
Industrial State Industrial Accident Commission State Board of Labor and Statistics State Accident Fund Bureau of Mines	134 of 1929 "	121,146,12 61,100,94 19,835.89	451,616.38	 121,146.12 61,100.94 451,616.38 19,835.89	RI
Financial Bank Commissioner Francise Tax on Business Corporations	ec 46 /	33,051.78	309,488.83	33,051.78 309,488.83	REPORT
Land Rights Land Office	"	23,630.15		 23,630.15	r of
Regulation of Corporations Public Service Commission	"	132,745.77		 132.745.77	THE
Promotion of Agriculture Maryland Agriculture Society University of Maryland Interest on Investments for account of University of Md. State Tobacco Warehouse Ground Rent of State Tobacco Warehouse	**	5,000.00 832,700.40	1,865,011.66 4,673.74 90,440.35 448.11	 5,000.00 2,697,712.06 4,673.74 90,440.35 448.11	E COMPTROLLER
Miscellaneous Agricultural Fairs Peninsula Horticultural Society		15,000.00 1,000.00	••••••	 15,000.00 1,000.00	ROLI
Conservation of Natural Resources Conservation Commission State Game Protection Fund Geological and Economic Survey State Board of Forestry	11 66 66	211,140.00 14,536.65 54,324.00	81,752.74 178,316.92 	 292,892.74 178,316.92 14,536.65 115,798.54	$^{40}$
Conservation of Health State Department of Health	44	468,526.83	<u>-</u>	 468,526.83	THE
Maintenance of Highways Maintenance and Reconstruction Lateral Road Gasoline Tax Grade Crossing Gasoline Tax State Road Construction State Bridge Construction Miscellaneous Annapolis-Claiborne Ferry Company Baltimore-Eastern Shore Ferry Company	44 44		4,781,729.33 2,568,335.91 894,375.64 6,330,888.47 571,637.80 11,988.44 23,000.00 25,000.00	 4,731,729.33 2,568,335.91 894,375.64 6,330,888.47 571,637.80 11,988.44 23,000.00 25,000.00	TREASURY
Maintaining Homes, Hospitals, Asylums, State Boards, Etc.  Board of Mental Hygiene	"	12,899.44 6,396.66		 12,899.44 6,396.66	13